
Government eProcurement System

Tender Details 

Date : 30-Aug-2022 01:29 PM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain Council of Scientific and Industrial Research||CDRI-Lucknow - CSIR||Purchase-CDRI - CSIR

Tender Reference 
Number

CDRI/2022/11679

Tender ID 2022_CSIR_127338_1

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract EOI

Tender Category Goods No. of Covers 1

General Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No
ItemWise Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No

Payment Mode Not Applicable
Is Multi Currency Allowed For 
BOQ

No

Is Multi Currency 
Allowed For Fee

No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 1

Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical/Finance .pdf CREDENTIAL OF FIRM

.pdf
TECHNICAL BID AS PER 
EOI LETTER

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]

Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To Nil Fee Payable At Nil

Tender Fee 
Exemption 
Allowed

No

EMD Fee Details

EMD Amount in ₹ 0.00 EMD through 
BG/ST or EMD 
Exemption Allowed

No

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To Nil EMD Payable At Nil

Click to view modification history

Work /Item(s)

Title Herbarium Scanner with PC 

Work Description EOI OF Herbarium Scanner with PC 

Pre Qualification 
Details

Please refer Tender documents. 

Independent External 
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Show Tender Value in 
Public Domain

No 

Tender Value in ₹ 9,99,000 Product Category Miscellaneous Goods Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 90 Period Of Work(Days) 60 

Location CSIR-CDRI Pincode 226031 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Address

NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA Bid Opening Place CSIR-CDRI

Should Allow NDA 
Tender

No Allow Preferential 
Bidder

No

Critical Dates

Page 1 of 3Government eProcurement System

8/30/2022https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedViewTe...



Publish Date 30-Aug-2022 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 09-Sep-2022 02:30 PM

Document Download / Sale Start 
Date

30-Aug-2022 05:15 PM Document Download / Sale End 
Date

08-Sep-2022 01:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 30-Aug-2022 05:20 PM Bid Submission End Date 08-Sep-2022 01:00 PM

Tender Documents
NIT 
Document S.No Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf
EOI FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF Herbarium 
Scanner with PC 

804.08 

Work Item 
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Other Document EOI11679.pdf

EOI FOR THE 
PROCUREMENT OF 
HERBARIUM SCANNER 
WITH PC

781.05

Auto Extension Corrigendum Properties for Tender

Iteration No. of bids required for bid opening a tender Tender gets extended to No. of days

1. 2 7

Bid Openers List

S.No Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Certificate Name
1. bs.eproc@csir.res.in Brahma Singh BRAHMA SINGH
2. jp.eproc@csir.res.in Jai Prakash JAI PRAKASH
3. maheshk.eproc@csir.res.in Mahesh Kumar MAHESH KUMAR
4. anilkumar.eproc@csir.res.in Anil Kumar ANIL KUMAR

GeMARPTS Details

GeMARPTS ID 2LVLRGOYJV49

Description HERBARIUM SCANNER

Report Initiated On 25-Aug-2022

Valid Until 24-Sep-2022

Tender Properties

Auto Tendering 
Process allowed

No Show Technical bid status Yes

Show Finance bid 
status

Yes Show Bids Details Yes

BoQ Comparative Chart 
model

NIL BoQ Compartive chart decimal places 2

BoQ Comparative Chart 
Rank Type

NIL Form Based BoQ No

Tender Inviting Authority

Name THE STORES AND PURCHASE OFFICER

Address SECTOR 10 JANKIPURAM EXTENSION SITAPUR ROAD LUCKNOW

Tender Creator Details

Page 2 of 3Government eProcurement System

8/30/2022https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedViewTe...



Created By Mahesh Kumar

Designation Astt. SO

Created Date 30-Aug-2022 01:25 PM

Page 3 of 3Government eProcurement System

8/30/2022https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedViewTe...







FAX: 91-522-2772550 EPABX: 91-(522)-2772450/2772550 Ext. 4982, 4776 & 4401, Website: http://www.cdri.res.in 

 

 

 

सीएसआईआर-  

CSIR-CENTRE DRUG RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
(वैज्ञानिक तथा औद्योनिक अिुसंधाि पररषद्) 

(COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH) 

/Jankipuram Extension, Sitapur Road, Lucknow– 226 031 

( /UTTAR PRADESH)भारत/India 

 

 

File Ref : CDRI/2022/ERP-11679       Date: 30/08/2022 

   

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

 

Online EOI are invited on behalf of Director, CSIR-CDRI, Lucknow for procurement of the following 

equipment. 

 

क्रम ांक 
Sl. 

No. 

स मग्री वििरण
Description of items 

म त्र 
Quantity 

बोली प्रन ली 
 Bid Type 

 

1. 

 

Item Details (As per specification) 

Herbarium Scanner with PC  

 

 

01 Nos. 

 

 

EOI 

 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

 

Tender  Ref. No. CDRI/2022/11679 

Bid Submission Start Date and Time 30/08/2022 

Bid Submission End Date and Time 08/09/2022 upto13.00 hrs. 

Date and Time for Opening of Bids 09/09/2021 from14.30 hrs. Onwards 

Address for Communication Stores & Purchase Officer 

CSIR – Centre Drug Research Institute (CDRI) 

Sector 10 Jankipuram Extension Sitapur 

Road, Lucknow 226031, UTTAR PRADESH 

Phone: 0522-2772450 

E-mail: spo@cdri.res.in 

 

EOI shall be submitted only using this online web portal https://etenders.gov.in only and bids in hard 

copy by mail / hand shall not be considered. 

 

 

 

        Sd/- 

            [N.S. Prasad] 

Stores & Purchase Officer 

 

http://www.ccmb.res.in/
mailto:spo@ccmb.res.in
https://etenders.gov.in/

	TENDEREOI11679
	EOI11679
	NIT11679

